1.It is can use for counter、Length、stopwatch
2.It is Key setting,6、8 LED display of double line
3.It is 5 input model, with 8 kinds of output model
4.With proportion coefficient setting
5.The max. with 4 sect setting and 4 loops of output
6.All the output with delay timer setting
7. It is with 4 decimal display by software
8.Output and input all with insulate,Strong Anti- interference
9.EEPROM with hold data. Not lose data.will hold for more than
10 years for the data.
Function Panel explain
Panel explain
ORDERING CODE
SPECIFICATION
CV series of Counter/Length/Passel Meter
Notice: if need 4 loops output and with analogue
output 4-20mA or 0-10V then it is must specific order.
Size: 4 ：48H×48W
          7 ：72H×72W
          8 ：96H×48W
P:with presetting Setting function
S:with proportion coefficient setting
 RST
6: 6 LED Display
8: 8 LED Display
1: 1 loop output(OUT4)
2:2 loops output(OUT3、OUT4)
3:3 loops output(OUT2、OUT3、OUT4)
Blank:without specific function
T:with RS485 MODBUS interface
I:with analogue output 4-20mA or 0-10V
Power supply AC85～265V  50/60Hz
Consumption ＜5VA
Capacity 250VAC/3Aor30VDC/5A
Auxiliary power DC24V/80mA（max）
Insulation impedance ≥100MΩ
Dielectric strength 2KV/0.5mA  (one minute)
Anti- interference Power：±2KV Input:±400V
Anti-shake 10～55Hz；0.75mm
Environment -25～50℃ ;35～85% RH
Input signal
Square ware and sine ware and pulse
 signal: 0≤LOW≤1V, 3V≤High≤30V
Anti- jamming ＞10KΩ
Count speed 5CPS/30CPS/5KCPS
proportion coefficient
range
0.0001～99.9999  (6Digit)
0.0001～9999.9999 (8 Digit)
output time 0.01～99.99S
Count range
0.0001～999999  (6 Digit)
0.0001～99999999 (8 Digit)
OUT1 OUT2 OUT3 OUT4 RST
① Counting Display
②
①
② presetting display
Up Key
Setting Key
Down Key
A. SET:Setting and confirm Key ;        ：Move Key;
    Decrease Key;     : Increase Key ;  RST:  Reset key
Left Key
B. parameter setting
Reset Key
OUT1 output lamp
OUT2 output lamp
OUT3 output lamp
OUT4 output lamp
Measure estate
SV4
SV3
SV2
Sv1
(1th parameter)
OUT4 presetting value
OUT3 presetting value
OUT2  presetting value
OUT1  presetting value
Communication Stop format
Communication baud rate